
MODERN - PINK - 140X200 CM

Modern is a hand-cut pile design in luxuriously soft New
Zealand wool. Its graphic aesthetic is composed with a
pattern of industrial repetition, encompassing the
architectural shapes of modernism with elegant
simplicity. The Modern collection is handmade in small
batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Pink, Red, Brown, Blue, White, Gray

SIZES:

140x200 cm

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x350 cm

300x400 cm

PRICES:

€595

€795

€1 195

€1 795

€2 495

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


