NORDIC KNOTS



MODERN - PINK - 140X200 CM

Modern is a hand-cut pile design in luxuriously soft New Zealand wool. Its graphic aesthetic is composed with a pattern of industrial repetition, encompassing the architectural shapes of modernism with elegant simplicity. The Modern collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Pink, Red, Brown, Blue, White, Gray

SIZES:	PRICES:
140x200 cm	€595
170x240 cm	€795
200x300 cm	€1 195
250x350 cm	€1 795
300x400 cm	€2 495

SHOP ONLINE A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM